TPWD Project 1112121
Black Gap WMA
Bunkhouse Restroom Repairs
Material Selections and Samples
05-30-2025
Selected Material Selections shown herein are a 'basis of design' or to
be selected as equal or better.
The regional management of the Wildlife division has requested that

COVER
FILTER
HOUSING
(Reduces Chlorine)
Accessories
FS50 Replacement Filter
Quickdrain Co.  |  2597 W 64th Ave, Denver, CO 80221  |  800.203.1155  |  Oatey.com/Quickdrain
Quickdrain Co. is part of the Oatey family of companies
PLD26-N, PLD27.5-N
PLD30-N, PLD33-N PLD36-N,
PLD40-N, PLD44-N, PLD46-N
PLD48-N, PLD52-N, PLD57-N,
PLD63-N, PLD68-N
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MODEL A B C D
PLD26-N 26 13 13 28
PLD27.5-N 27.5 13.75 13.75 29.5
PLD30-N 30 12 18 32
PLD33-N 33 16.5 16.5 35
PLD36-N 36 15 21 38
PLD40-N 40 17 23 42
PLD44-N 44 19 25 46
PLD46-N 46 23 23 48
PLD48-N 48 21 27 50
PLD52-N 52 23 29 54
PLD57-N 57 25.5 31.5 59
PLD63-N 63 31.5 31.5 65
PLD68-N 68 34 34 70
A
D
B C
(A+2)